
Fall

Sun, Mar 09 - Tues, Mar 11, 2008

Thur, Sept 20 - Sat, Sept 22, 2007 Western Washington Bellingham, WA

Sun, Sept 30 - Tues, Oct 2, 2007 Grand Canyon Goodyear, AZ

Sun, Oct 07 - Tues, Oct 09, 2007

Sun, Oct 21 - Tues, Oct 23, 2007 Sonoma State

Sun, Feb 24 - Tues, Feb 26, 2008

Spring

Bakersfield Bakersfield, CA

Day, Date Invitational Location

2007/ 2008 CSUMB Men's Golf Schedule

Chico State Chico, CA

Notre Dame de Namur Belmont, CA

Rohnert Park, CA

Sun, Apr 06 - Tues, Apr 08, 2008 Otter Invitational Seaside, CA

Sun, Mar 16 - Tues, Mar 18, 2008 San Bernardino San Bernardino, CA

Sun, Mar 23 - Tues, Mar 25, 2008 Bakersfield Bakersfield, CA

Sun, Apr 13 - Tues, Apr 15, 2008 Stanislaus Turlock, CA

Sun, Apr 20 - Tues, Apr 22, 2008 CCAA Paso Robles, CA

Sun, May 04 - Wed, May 07, 2008 NCAA West Regionals TBD

Sun, May 18 - Fri, May 23, 2008 NCAA National Championship TBD


